
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 220-5825 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/2/2020 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:7/21/2020 7/21/2020

Title: *Approving a Task Order Under the City's General Utilities Contract with Charley Toppino and Sons,
Inc. In an Amount Not to Exceed $156,403.24 to Replace Three Discharge Pipes and Repair the Wet
Well Liner at Pump Station "D"; Authorizing Any Necessary Budget Transfers; Authorizing the City
Manager to Execute Documents Upon Consent of the City Attorney; Rescinding Resolution 20-075.

Sponsors: Gregory Veliz

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Task Order Proposal, 4. Resolution 18-322, 5. General
Utilities Services Agreement, 6. Emergency declaration executed April 24, 2020, 7. Executive
Summary Ratification, 8. Resolution 20-075

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission7/21/2020 2 Pass

*Approving a Task Order Under the City's General Utilities Contract with Charley
Toppino and Sons, Inc. In an Amount Not to Exceed $156,403.24 to Replace Three
Discharge Pipes and Repair the Wet Well Liner at Pump Station "D"; Authorizing Any
Necessary Budget Transfers; Authorizing the City Manager to Execute Documents
Upon Consent of the City Attorney; Rescinding Resolution 20-075.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

