
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving a change order to provide additional bypass pumping at Pump Station D in
the amount of $25,764.02 (from $156,403.245 to $182,167.26), pursuant to Section 2-
845(a) of the Code of Ordinances; Authorizing necessary budget transfers.

File #: 21-6851, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

